e W1 - Wipers wall/floor

/standard system

Think ahead.

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

130051
W1 - Wipers
wall/floor

/standard
system

Blue
Ply
Roll length
Roll width
Roll diameter

Number of
sheets

Sheet length

Core inside
diameter

Embossing

Print

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand
wiping. Thanks to the QuickDry quality, it is stronger, gets the job
done quicker and is more absorbent than ordinary paper.

Key benefits:
- Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps
to wipe up liquids faster

- |deal for wiping hands and lightly soiled
surfaces

- Multipurpose - handles general wiping tasks
that require strength and absorbency



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540183566
1

235 mm

390 mm

390 mm

35.7 dm3
455439

4696 g

none

Transport unit
7322540183566
y

’

235 mm

390 mm

390 mm

35.7 dm3

4.6 kg

4.7 kg

Shrink

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540747287
30

30

1336 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

136.6 kg
1409kg
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Alternate Products

130070 128408

129237
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For Wiping

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




