

Tork Wiping Paper Plus



Article	130051
System	W1 - Wipers wall/floor /standard system
Colour	Blue
Ply	2
Roll length	510 m
Roll width	23.5 cm
Roll diameter	39 cm
Number of sheets	1500
Sheet length	34 cm
Core inside diameter	7.1 cm
Embossing	Yes
Print	No

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping. Thanks to the QuickDry quality, it is stronger, gets the job done quicker and is more absorbent than ordinary paper.

Key benefits:

- Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps to wipe up liquids faster
- Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces
- Multipurpose handles general wiping tasks that require strength and absorbency

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540183566	7322540183566	7322540747287
Pieces	1	1	30
Consumer units	-	1	30
Height	235 mm	235 mm	1336 mm
Width	390 mm	390 mm	1000 mm
Length	390 mm	390 mm	1200 mm
Volume	35.7 dm3	35.7 dm3	1.1 m3
Net weight	4554.3 g	4.6 kg	136.6 kg
Gross weight	4696 g	4.7 kg	140.9 kg
Material	none	Shrink	-



Contact

Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com